

# LOWE'S

OF GREENVILLE, INC.

PHONE (803) 242-4880 P.O. BOX 4338, HIGHWAY 291  
GREENVILLE, S. C. 29602

*2 exposures*

Mod Struets  
203 Miller Road  
Greer, S.C.

ALL BILLS DUE AND PAYABLE NET BY 10TH  
OF MONTH FOLLOWING PURCHASE

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGE	CREDIT	BALANCE
JUN 72	2,992	592.28		592.28
14 JUN 72	3,410	770.64		1,362.92
23 JUN 72	5,016	618.43		1,981.35
30 JUN 72	6,541	342.01		2,323.36
05 JUL 72	8,482	550.61		2,873.97
07 JUL 72	7,822	361.59		3,235.56
11 JUL 72	8,925	586.18		3,821.74
13 JUL 72	8,263	491.56		4,313.30
14 JUL 72	8,317	357.57		4,670.87
05 AUG 72	2,558	261.6		4,697.03
08 AUG 72	1,474	CS 30.68		4,727.71
16 AUG 72	3,861	351.06		5,078.77
17 AUG 72	3,991	4 118.4		5,490.61
23 AUG 72	5,179	124.8		5,503.09
23 AUG 72	5,228	5.15		5,508.24
04 SEP 72	502	81.80		5,590.04
04 SEP 72	540			5,508.24
21 SEP 72	3,762	64.05	81.80	5,572.29
22 SEP 72	3,783		5.62	5,566.67
22 SEP 72	3,781	3.93		5,570.60
26 SEP 72	4,471	27.00		5,597.60
26 SEP 72	4,495	5.15		5,575.75
28 SEP 72	4,742	11.02		5,586.77
28 SEP 72	4,791	12.99		5,599.76
26 OCT 72	219	18.62		5,618.38
30 OCT 72	1,040	135.0		5,631.88

Lowe's regular billing date is the 25th of each month, with balances due and payable net by the 10th of the following month. If your account is paid by the 10th of the month next following the purchase of merchandise, only the NET AMOUNT of the statement will be payable. Otherwise, A LATE CHARGE OR FINANCE CHARGE MAY BE MADE IN THE AMOUNT OF 1%, CALCULATED ON THE 25th DAY OF EACH MONTH ON THE BALANCE AS OF THE 25th DAY OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH (less payments and credits to said balance) UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL IS MADE. ONE PER CENT PER MONTH IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 12%.

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGE	CREDIT	BALANCE
				5631.88
30 OCT 72	1,034	.52		5,632.40
31 OCT 72	1,189	97.45		5,756.85
06 NOV 72	2,585	10.03		5,766.88
08 NOV 72	2,029	286.61		6,053.49
24 OCT 72	5,986	5.82		6,059.31

The above is a true and correct statement of account due and owing.

*Bill Arch*  
Credit Manager

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 5th day of January 1973.

*Lillian D. Duke*  
Notary Public for South Carolina

Lowe's regular billing date is the 25th of each month, with balances due and payable net by the 10th of the following month. If your account is paid by the 10th of the month next following the purchase of merchandise, only the NET AMOUNT of the statement will be payable. Otherwise, A LATE CHARGE OR FINANCE CHARGE MAY BE MADE IN THE AMOUNT OF 1%, CALCULATED ON THE 25th DAY OF EACH MONTH ON THE BALANCE AS OF THE 25th DAY OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH (less payments and credits to said balance) UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL IS MADE. ONE PER CENT PER MONTH IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 12%.